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
• Free utilities 
• Free high speed internet 
• Free cable TV in every room 
• Meals 6 days a week 
• Lounge area with big screen TV 
• Pool table 
• Huge party room 
• Weekly house cleaning service 

Co-ed, next door to Knight Library. 
-Call Devon for a tour and buyout details. 

I 683.5880 
Large, furnished sunny room, 
cute house, quiet, near UO. $325 in- 
cludes utilities. 686-3415. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Close to Campus 

2010 Floral Hill: 2 bedroom 1.5 bath 
in quiet serene location. Walk to 
Hendricks Park. All appliances plus 
washer & dryer, garage, patio $840 
+ Dep. Avail. NOW! Call Bell Real 
Estate, Inc at 688-2060 for showing. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
House mate needed to share 3 bdrm 
apt. Furnished, conveniently located. 
$300/mo. +1/2 utils. 338-8295. Must 
be clean!! 

252 DORMS 
Need a Dorm Contract? 

Both Ul & others available. 
Need to sell, Contact Shane 

at 345-8403 for info. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Sen/ices, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstway 1 @juno.com 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
GLASS BLOWING LESSONS, 
lamp working classes arranged to 
student schedules. 741-4075 or 
www.snodgrass.net 

£38288 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Alleviation- 
7 Contingencies 

10 McQougald and 
Hodges 

14 Seward's Folly 
15 Sch. near Harvard 
16 Joe Orton play 
17 Bible book 
18 Dignified bearing 

•20 Ben fills 
21 Formal 
23 Actress Lupino 
24 Hounds' game 
25 Remus or Sam 
26 Pub portions 
27 Golfer Ernie 
28 Blemish 
31 Indian state 
33 Bullring cheer 
36 Reader s stand 
38 Griddlecake 
40 Thus far 
41 Spud 
43 Brief argument 
44 Child's toy 
45 Boundary 
47 Relative 

magnitude 
50 Having three 

dimensions 
51 Docs'org. 
54 Current 

conductors 
56 Came home feet 

first 
57 Water-worn cavity 

With respect to 
Woodwind 
For each 
Tooth covering 
Gossip 
Zigzag turn 

65 Remove from 

DOWN 
1 Diameter halves 
2 Large antelope 
3 Sri_ 
4 Goddess of 

fertility 
5 Scrimp 
6 Bird of prey 
7 Affect strongly 
8 Conflagrations 
9 Watch winder 

10 Ford and Close 

1/8/02 

11 Classical 
architectural 
order 

12 Union branch 
13 Inscribed stone 

pillar 
19 Aretha Franklin's 

forte 
22 Still existing 
24 Type of comb 
26 Mining 

excavation 
27 Corn serving 
28 Cunning 
29 Golfer s gadget 
30 Perform 
32 Professional 

copyist 
33 Make a choice 
34 Allow to 
35 Ike's WWII 

command 
37 Talk informally 
39 NYC opera house 
42 Dodgers 
44 Party's list of 

nominees 
46 Rained in fine 

Solutions 

47 Cover with turf 
again 

48 Excuse 
49 Choir voice 
50 Porter and 

Younger 

51 San Antonio 
shrine 

52 Sinks in mud 
53 Befuddle 
55 Lasso 
56 Trade 
59 Small bill 


